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Smart non scende a compromessi. Con una gamma 
essenziale progettata per rispondere con efficacia alle esigenze 
di un mercato dinamico e competitivo, Smart mantiene gli 
elevatissimi standard di ricerca estetica e tecnica di Ceramiche 
Keope.

ES La calidad Keope, 
ahora aún más accesible
Smart no hace concesio-

nes. Con una gama esencial diseñada 
para responder eficazmente a las ne-
cesidades de un mercado dinámico 
y competitivo, Smart mantiene los 
elevados estándares de investiga-
ción estética y técnica de Ceramiche 
Keope.

Simplicidad al servicio del 
proyecto La gama Smart está pensa-
da para simplificar la vida de arquitec-
tos, diseñadores y particulares, ofre-
ciendo soluciones «listas para usar» 
que no renuncian a la estética.

•	 Selección eficaz: una gama 
de matices y formatos selecciona-
dos entre los más demandados por 
el mercado, pensados para facilitar 
la elección y garantizar un resultado 
estético impecable.

•	 Versatilidad In&Out: solu-
ciones que van desde los acabados 
R9 a R11, incluidos los formatos de 20 
mm de espesor para exteriores, para 
una continuidad total del proyecto.

•	 Colocación y manipula-
ción: la ligereza del producto Smart 
hace que el trabajo en la obra sea más 
fácil, rápido y menos fatigoso para los 
profesionales.

DE Die Keope-Qualität,
jetzt noch zugänglicher
Smart macht keine Kompro-

misse. Mit einer essentiellen Produktpa-
lette, die entwickelt wurde, um den An-
forderungen eines dynamischen und 
wettbewerbsintensiven Marktes gerecht 
zu werden, hält Smart die hohen ästhet-
ischen und technischen Standards von 
Ceramiche Keope aufrecht.

Einfachheit im Dienste des 
Projekts Die Smart-Reihe wurde en-
twickelt, um Architekten, Designern und 
Privatpersonen das Leben zu erleichtern, 
indem sie „gebrauchsfertige” Lösungen 
bietet, die keine Abstriche bei der Ästhetik 
machen.

•	 Effiziente Auswahl: Eine Palet-
te von Farbtönen und Formaten, die zu den 
gefragtesten auf dem Markt gehören und 
die Auswahl erleichtern und ein makelloses 
ästhetisches Ergebnis garantieren sollen.

•	 Vielseitigkeit In&Out: Lös-
ungen, die von den Oberflächen R9 bis R11 
reichen, einschließlich der 20 mm starken 
Formate für den Außenbereich, für eine 
vollständige Kontinuität des Projekts.

•	 Verlegung und Handhabung: 
Das geringe Gewicht des Smart-Produkts 
macht die Arbeit auf der Baustelle für Fa-
chleute einfacher, schneller und weniger 
anstrengend.

FR La qualité Keope, 
encore plus accessible 
Smart ne fait aucun com-

promis. Avec une gamme essentielle 
conçue pour répondre efficacement 
aux besoins d’un marché dynamique 
et concurrentiel, Smart maintient les 
standards très élevés de recherche 
esthétique et technique de Cerami-
che Keope.

La simplicité au service du 
projet La gamme Smart est conçue 
pour simplifier la vie des architectes, 
des designers et des particuliers, en 
offrant des solutions « prêtes à l’emploi 
» qui ne renoncent pas à l’esthétique.

•	 Sélection efficace : une 
gamme de nuances et de formats 
choisis parmi les plus demandés sur le 
marché, conçus pour faciliter le choix 
et garantir un résultat esthétique im-
peccable.

•	 Polyvalence In&Out : des 
solutions allant des finitions R9 à R11, 
y compris les formats épais de 20 mm 
pour l’extérieur, pour une continuité 
totale du projet.

•	 Pose et manutention : la 
légèreté du produit Smart rend le 
travail sur le chantier plus facile, plus 
rapide et moins fatigant pour les pro-
fessionnels.

EN Keope Quality, 
even more accessible 
Smart does not compromise. 

With an essential range designed to 
respond effectively to the needs of 
a dynamic and competitive market, 
Smart maintains the extremely high 
standards of aesthetic and technical 
research of Ceramiche Keope.

Simplicity at the Service of 
the Project The Smart range is desi-
gned to simplify the lives of architects, 
designers, and private individuals, of-
fering “ready-to-use” solutions that 
do not compromise on aesthetics.

•	 Effective Selection: A ran-
ge of shades and sizes chosen from 
among the most popular on the mar-
ket, designed to facilitate choice and 
guarantee an impeccable aesthetic 
result.

•	  In&Out Versatility: Solu-
tions ranging from R9 to R11 finishes, 
including 20 mm thick formats for 
outdoor use, for total design conti-
nuity.

•	 Installation and Handling: 
The lightness of the Smart product 
makes work on site easier, faster, and 
less tiring for professionals.

La Qualità Keope,
ancora più accessibile

Semplicità al Servizio del Progetto
La gamma Smart è studiata per semplificare la vita di 

architetti, designer e privati, offrendo soluzioni “pronte all’uso” 
che non rinunciano all’estetica.

•	 Selezione Efficace: Un ventaglio di nuances  e formati 
scelti tra i più richiesti dal mercato, pensati per facilitare la 
scelta e garantire un risultato estetico impeccabile.

•	 Versatilità In&Out:  Soluzioni che spaziano dalle 
finiture R9 alle R11, inclusi i formati spessorati da 20 mm per 
esterni, per una continuità progettuale totale.

•	 Posa e Movimentazione: La leggerezza del prodotto 
Smart rende il lavoro in cantiere più agevole, veloce e meno 
faticoso per i professionisti.
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FR Plus de valeur,  moins 
d’impact : notre choix écologique

Choisir la gamme Smart, c’est 
adhérer à une philosophie de respon-
sabilité environnementale. Grâce à 
l’optimisation des processus et à l’utili-
sation de matériaux de pointe, les pro-
duits Smart constituent une réponse 
avancée en termes de durabilité : 

• Réduction des matières 
premières : l’utilisation d’épaiss-
eurs réduites permet une moin-
dre consommation de ressources 
naturelles et d’énergie sans com-
promettre la qualité du produit. 

• Teneur élevée en ma-
tériaux recyclés : un choix con-
scient pour donner une nouvelle vie 
aux ressources et réduire l’empreinte 
écologique.

• Logistique intelligente 
: une épaisseur réduite signifie un 
poids moindre et plus de pièces par 
carton. Cela se traduit par une utilisa-
tion moindre d’emballages et une réd-
uction drastique des émissions de CO2 
liées au transport et à la manutention. 

La sécurité, la durabilité et les per-
formances sont garanties par la cer-
tification ISO 9001 et le marquage 
CE. Avec Smart, vous disposez d’un 
produit commercial, facile à utiliser 
et accessible, avec la garantie d’une 
marque leader dans le secteur.

ES Más valor, menos impac-
to: nuestra elección ecológica

Elegir la línea Smart significa 
adoptar una filosofía de responsa-
bilidad medioambiental. Gracias a 
la optimización de los procesos y al 
uso de materiales de vanguardia, los 
productos Smart representan una 
respuesta avanzada en términos de 
sostenibilidad:

• Reducción de materias 
primas: el uso de espesores reduci-
dos permite un menor consumo de 
recursos naturales y energía sin com-
prometer la calidad del producto.

•   Alto contenido de mate-
rial reciclado: una elección conscien-
te para dar nueva vida a los recursos 
y reducir la huella ecológica.

•  Logística inteligente: me-
nos espesor significa menos peso y 
más piezas por caja. Esto se traduce 
en un menor uso de embalajes y en 
una drástica reducción de las emi-
siones de CO2 relacionadas con el 
transporte y la manipulación.

La seguridad, la durabilidad y 
el rendimiento están garantizados por 
la certificación ISO 9001 y la marca 
CE. Con Smart, incorporas a tus espa-
cios un producto comercial, fácil de 
usar y accesible, con la garantía de 
una marca líder en el sector.

DE Mehr Wert, weniger Au-
swirkungen: Unsere grüne

Wahl Die Entscheidung für 
die Smart-Linie bedeutet, sich einer 
Philosophie der Umweltverantwortung 
anzuschließen. Dank der Optimie-
rung der Prozesse und der Verwen-
dung modernster Materialien sind die 
Smart-Produkte eine fortschrittliche 
Antwort in Sachen Nachhaltigkeit:

• Reduzierung der Rohstoffe: 
Die Verwendung geringerer Material-
stärken ermöglicht einen geringeren 
Verbrauch an natürlichen Ressourcen 
und Energie, ohne die Produktqualität 
zu beeinträchtigen.

• Hoher Anteil an recycel-
tem Material: Eine bewusste Ent-
scheidung, um Ressourcen ein neues 
Leben zu geben und den ökologischen 
Fußabdruck zu verringern.

•  Intelligente Logistik: Gerin-
gere Dicke bedeutet weniger Gewicht 
und mehr Teile pro Karton. Dies führt 
zu einem geringeren Verpackungsbe-
darf und einer drastischen Reduzie-
rung der CO2-Emissionen im Zusam-
menhang mit Transport und Umschlag. 

Sicherheit, Langlebigkeit und Lei-
stung werden durch die Zertifizierung 
nach ISO 9001 und das CE-Zeichen 
garantiert. Mit Smart bringen Sie ein 
kommerzielles, benutzerfreundliches 
und erschwingliches Produkt in Ihre 
Räumlichkeiten, mit der Garantie einer 
führenden Marke in diesem Bereich.

Più Valore, meno impatto: 
La nostra scelta Green

Scegliere la linea Smart significa abbracciare una 
filosofia di responsabilità ambientale. 

Grazie all’ottimizzazione dei processi e all’utilizzo di 
materiali all’avanguardia, i prodotti Smart rappresentano una 
risposta avanzata in termini di sostenibilità:

• Riduzione delle Materie Prime: L’utilizzo di spessori 
ridotti permette un minor impiego di risorse naturali senza 
compromettere la qualità del prodotto.

• Alto Contenuto di Materiale Riciclato: Una scelta 
consapevole per dare nuova vita alle risorse e ridurre l’impronta 
ecologica.

• Logistica Intelligente: Meno spessore significa più 
pezzi per ogni scatola. Questo si traduce in un minor utilizzo 
di imballaggi e in una drastica riduzione delle emissioni di CO2 
legate al trasporto e alla movimentazione.

Sicurezza, durevolezza e prestazioni sono garantite 
dalla certificazione ISO 9001 e dal marchio CE. Con Smart porti 
nei tuoi spazi un prodotto commerciale, di facile impiego e 
accessibile, con la garanzia di un marchio leader nel settore.

EN More value, less impact: 
Our green choice
Choosing the Smart line me-

ans embracing a philosophy of envi-
ronmental responsibility. Thanks to 
process optimization and the use of 
cutting-edge materials, Smart pro-
ducts represent an advanced respon-
se in terms of sustainability:

• Reduction in raw mate-
rials: The use of reduced thicknesses 
allows for less use of natural resour-
ces and energy without compromising 
product quality.

• High Recycled Material 
Content: A conscious choice to give 
new life to resources and reduce our 
ecological footprint.

• Smart Logistics: Less thi-
ckness means less weight and more 
pieces per box. This translates into 
less packaging and a drastic reduction 
in CO2 emissions related to transport 
and handling.

Safety, durability, and perfor-
mance are guaranteed by ISO 9001 
certification and the CE mark. With 
Smart, you bring a commercial, easy-
to-use, and accessible product into 
your space, with the guarantee of a 
leading brand in the industry.

Rispetto a 9 mm / 
Compared to 9 mm thickness / Comparaison avec 
une épaisseur de 9 mm / Im Vergleich zur Dicke 9 
mm / En comparación con el espesor de 9 mm

-6%
Fabbisogno di acqua 

Water requirements
Besoins en eau
Wasserbedarf

Necesidades de agua

-6%
Emissioni di CO2 

CO2 emissions
Émissions de CO2 
CO2-Emissionen
Emisiones de CO2

-8%
Utilizzo 

di materia prima
Use of raw materials

Utilisation des matières premières
Verwendung von Rohstoffen

Uso de materias primas

25%
Quantità di materiale 

riciclato pre-consumer
Amount of recycled material

Quantité de matériaux recyclés
Menge an recyceltem Material
Cantidad de material reciclado

-12,5%
Utilizzo di materiali 

da imballaggio 
Use of packaging materials

Utilisation de matériaux d’emballage
Verwendung von Verpackungsmaterialien

Uso de materiales de embalaje
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Nyth

NYTH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

FORMATI • SIZES
60×120 8mm

60×60 8mm | 20mm
30×60 8mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Spazzolato R10
Structured R11

NYTH BEIGE  V2 NYTH IVORY    V2 NYTH GREY   V2

 Spazzolato R10   •    Structured R11    

NYTH

8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 20 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×120 
24”×48”

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

60×60 
24”×24”

RT RT RT RT 

NYTH GREY   KUD1   KUH1   KUI1     I1KU   KUW1

NYTH IVORY   KUD2   KUH2   KUI2     I2KU   KUW2

NYTH BEIGE   KUD3   KUH3   KUI3    I3KU   KUW3
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NYTH GREY
60×120 [24”×48”]

NYTH
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NYTH IVORY
60×120 [24”×48”]

MOSAICO 30×30 [12”×12”] 
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INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

NYTH BEIGE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

NYTH GREY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

NYTH IVORY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

DECORI 
DECORS

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Spazzolato R10 Structured R11

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A + B A + B + C

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R10 R11

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk 

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

  KUM3   KUM1   KUM2

BATTISCOPA SCALINO INCOLLATO SCALINO ANGOLARE INCOLLATO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

Glued Step Tread / Nez De Marche Collé / Glued Corner Step Tread / Carreau De Marche Collé 
Pièce Angulaire / Geklebte Stufenplatte Eckstück / 

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

NYTH BEIGE   KUR3   KUQ3
SX   KUY3
DX   KUX3

NYTH GREY   KU1R   KUQ1
SX    KUY1
DX    KUX1

NYTH IVORY   KUR2   KUQ2
SX   KUY2
DX   KUX2

 Spazzolato R10

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

NYTH

NYTH BEIGE
60×60 [24”×24”] R11 20mm
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Harbor

HARBOR GREY
60×120 [24”×48”]

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

FORMATI • SIZES
60×120 8mm

60×60 8mm | 20mm
30×60 8mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Spazzolato R10
Structured R11

HARBOR GREY    V2

HARBOR WHITE    V2

HARBOR GREIGE    V2

HARBOR IVORY    V2

 Spazzolato R10   •    Structured R11    

HARBOR

8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 20 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×120 
24”×48”

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

60×60 
24”×24”

RT RT RT RT 

HARBOR GREIGE   KSD3   KS3H     H3KS   KS3I     I3KS   KSW3

HARBOR GREY   KSD4   KSH4     H4KS   KS4I     I4KS   KSW4

HARBOR IVORY   KSD2   KSH2     H2KS   KSI2    I2KS   KSW2 

HARBOR WHITE   KSD1   KSH1     H1KS   KSI1     I1KS   KSW1
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HARBOR WHITE
30×60 [12”×24”]

MOSAICO 30×30 [12”×12”] 

HARBOR
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HARBOR GREIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

HARBOR
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INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

HARBOR GREIGE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

HARBOR GREY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

HARBOR IVORY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

HARBOR WHITE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

DECORI 
DECORS

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Spazzolato R10 Structured R11

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A + B A + B + C

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R10 R11

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk 

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

  KS3M   KSM4   KSM2   KSM1 

BATTISCOPA SCALINO INCOLLATO SCALINO ANGOLARE INCOLLATO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

Glued Step Tread / Nez De Marche Collé / Glued Corner Step Tread / Carreau De Marche Collé 
Pièce Angulaire / Geklebte Stufenplatte Eckstück / 

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8 mm

33×60×4 [13”×24”]
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

33×33×4 [13”×13”] 
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

HARBOR GREIGE   KSR3   S3KS   KSQ3   V3KS
SX   KSY1 
DX   KSX1 

HARBOR GREY   KSR4   S4KS   KSQ4   V4KS
SX   KSY4
DX   KS4X

HARBOR IVORY   KSR2   S2KS   KSQ2   V2KS
SX   KSY2 
DX   KS2X

HARBOR WHITE   KSR1   S1KS   KSQ1   V1KS 
SX   KSY3 
DX   KS3X

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

 Spazzolato R10   •    Structured R11    

HARBOR IVORY
60×60 [24”×24”] R11

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

HARBOR



2524 SMART • CERAMICHE KEOPE

Syntech

SYNTECH WHITE    V1 SYNTECH BEIGE    V1

SYNTECH SILVER    V1 SYNTECH TAUPE    V1

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

 Natural R9

SYNTECH TAUPE
60×120 [24”×48”]

FORMATI • SIZES
60×120 9mm

60×60 8,5mm
30×60 8,5mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Natural R9

SYNTECH

9 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×120 
24”×48”

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

RT RT RT 

SYNTECH BEIGE   IDD2   IDH2   IDI2

SYNTECH SILVER   IDD3   IDH3   IDI3

SYNTECH TAUPE   IDD4   IDH4   IDI4

SYNTECH WHITE   IDD1   IDH1   IDI1
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SYNTECH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]
SYNTECH BEIGE

60×120 [24”×48”]

SYNTECH
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 Natural R9

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Natural R9

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R9 

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

SYNTECH BEIGE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

SYNTECH SILVER
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

SYNTECH TAUPE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

SYNTECH WHITE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

  IDM2   IDM3   IDM4   IDM1 

BATTISCOPA SCALINO INCOLLATO SCALINO ANGOLARE INCOLLATO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

Glued Step Tread / Nez De Marche Collé / 
Geklebte Stufenplatte / 

Glued Corner Step Tread / Carreau De Marche Collé 
Pièce Angulaire / Geklebte Stufenplatte Eckstück / 

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8,5 mm

33×60×4 [13”×24”]
RT 8,5 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 9 mm

33×33×4 [13”×13”] 
RT 8,5 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 9 mm

SYNTECH BEIGE   IDR2   ID2S   IDQ2   IDV2
SX   IDY2
DX   IDX2

SYNTECH SILVER   IDR3   ID3S   IDQ3   IDV3
SX   IDY3
DX   IDX3

SYNTECH TAUPE   IDR1   IDS1   IDQ1   IDV1
SX    IDY1
DX    IDX1

SYNTECH WHITE   IDR4   IDS4   IDQ4   IDV4
SX   IDY4
DX   IDX4

DECORI 
DECORS

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

SYNTECH WHITE
60×120 [24”×48”]

SYNTECH
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Dunstone

DUNSTONE IVORY    V1DUNSTONE BEIGE    V1 DUNSTONE GREY    V1

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

 Natural R9

DUNSTONE IVORY
60×120 [24”×48”]

FORMATI • SIZES
60×120 8mm
60×60 8mm
30×60 8mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Natural R9

DUNSTONE

*

* In fase di approvazione / 
In the process of being approved

8 mm 8 mm 8 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×120 
24”×48”

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

RT RT RT 

DUNSTONE BEIGE   9ED3   9E3H   9EI3

DUNSTONE GREY   9ED2   9E2H   9EI2

DUNSTONE IVORY   9ED1   9E1H   9EI1
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SYNTECH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

DUNSTONE

DUNSTONE BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]
60×60 [24”×24”]

MOSAICO 30×30 [12”×12”]
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 Natural R9

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Natural R9

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R9 

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

DUNSTONE BEIGE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

DUNSTONE GREY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

DUNSTONE IVORY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

  9EM3   9EM2   9EM1

BATTISCOPA SCALINO INCOLLATO SCALINO ANGOLARE INCOLLATO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

Glued Step Tread / Nez De Marche Collé / Glued Corner Step Tread / Carreau De Marche Collé 
Pièce Angulaire / Geklebte Stufenplatte Eckstück / 

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8 mm

33×60×4 [13”×24”]
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

33×33×4 [13”×13”] 
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

DUNSTONE BEIGE   9ER3   9ES3   9EQ3   9EV3
SX   9E3Y
DX   9EX3

DUNSTONE GREY   9ER2   9ES2   9EQ2   9EV2
SX   9E2Y
DX   9EX2

DUNSTONE IVORY   9ER1   9ES1   9EQ1   9EV1
SX   9E1Y
DX   9EX1

DECORI 
DECORS

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

DUNSTONE

DUNSTONE GREY
60×120 [24”×48”]

30×60 [12”×24”]
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Londale

LONDALE SILVER    V1LONDALE BEIGE    V1 LONDALE GREY    V1

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

 Natural R9

LONDALE SILVER
60×60 [24”×24”]

FORMATI • SIZES
60×120 8mm
60×60 8mm
30×60 8mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Natural R9

LONDALE

*

* In fase di approvazione / 
In the process of being approved

8 mm 8 mm 8 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×120 
24”×48”

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

RT RT RT 

LONDALE BEIGE   8ED2   8EH2   8EI2

LONDALE GREY   8ED3   8EH3   8EI3

LONDALE SILVER   8ED1   8EH1   8EI1
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SYNTECH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

LONDALE GREY
60×120 [24”×48”]

LONDALE
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 Natural R9

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Natural R9

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R9 

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

Test disponibile su richiesta
Test available upon request

LONDALE BEIGE
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

LONDALE GREY
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

LONDALE SILVER
30×30 RT
8 mm
[12”×12”]

  8EM2   8EM3   8EM1

BATTISCOPA SCALINO INCOLLATO SCALINO ANGOLARE INCOLLATO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

Glued Step Tread / Nez De Marche Collé / 
Geklebte Stufenplatte / 

Glued Corner Step Tread / Carreau De Marche Collé 
Pièce Angulaire / Geklebte Stufenplatte Eckstück / 

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8 mm

33×60×4 [13”×24”]
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

33×33×4 [13”×13”] 
RT 8 mm

33×120×4 [13”×48”]
RT 8 mm

LONDALE BEIGE   8ER2   8E2S   8EQ2   8EV2
SX   8EY2
DX   8EX2

LONDALE GREY   8ER3   8E3S   8EQ3   8EV3
SX   8EY3
DX   8EX3

LONDALE SILVER   8ER1   8E1S   8EQ1   8EV1
SX   8EY1
DX   8EX1

DECORI 
DECORS

LONDALE BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

MOSAICO 30×30 [12”×12”] 

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

LONDALE
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Urban

URBAN IVORY    V2URBAN ANTHRACITE   V2 URBAN GREY    V2

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

 Grip R10

URBAN ANTHRACITE
60×60 [24”×24”]

FORMATI • SIZES
60×60 8,5mm
30×60 8,5mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Grip R10

URBAN

*

* In fase di approvazione / 
In the process of being approved

8,5 mm 8,5 mm

Formati 
Sizes

60×60 
24”×24”

30×60 
12”×24”

RT RT 

URBAN ANTHRACITE   DP3H   DP3I

URBAN GREY   DP2H   DP2I

URBAN IVORY   DP1H   DP1I
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SYNTECH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

URBAN

URBAN GREY
60×60 [24”×24”]
30×60 [12”×24”]

MOSAICO 30×30 [12”×12”]
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PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

MOSAICO
MOSAIC

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Grip R10

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A + B

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R10 

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk 

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

URBAN ANTHRACITE
30×30 RT
8,5 mm
[12”×12”]

URBAN GREY
30×30 RT
8,5 mm
[12”×12”]

URBAN IVORY
30×30 RT
8,5 mm
[12”×12”]

  DP3M   DP2M   DP1M 

BATTISCOPA

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

7,2×60 [2.8”×24”] 
RT 8,5 mm

URBAN ANTHRACITE   DP3R

URBAN GREY   DP2R

URBAN IVORY   DP1R

DECORI 
DECORS

 Grip R10

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

URBAN

URBAN IVORY
60×60 [24”×24”]
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Point

POINT SILVER   V4 POINT SAND   V4

POINT GREY MULTICOLOR  V4 POINT BEIGE MULTICOLOR  V4

GAMMA COLLEZIONE 
COLLECTION RANGE

 Structured R11    

POINT SAND 
30×60 [12”×24”]

FORMATI • SIZES
30×60 8,5mm

SUPERFICI • SURFACES
Structured R11

POINT

8,5 mm

Formati 
Sizes

30×60 
12”×24”

RT 

POINT SAND   Y91T

POINT SILVER   Y94T

POINT BEIGE MULTICOLOR   Y92T

POINT GREY MULTICOLOR   Y93T



5150 SMART • CERAMICHE KEOPE

SYNTECH BEIGE
60×120 [24”×48”]

POINT

POINT SILVER
30×60 [12”×24”]
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PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE 
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Caratteristiche 
tecniche
Technical 
characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms 

Requisiti prescritti
Required values 

Valore medio
Average value 

Structured R11

Resistenza 
allo scivolamento 
Slip resistance 

DIN EN 16165 
Anx A (ex DIN 51097) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area A + B + C

DIN EN 16165 
Anx B (ex DIN 51130) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area R11

DIN EN 16165
Anx C (ex Pendulum) 

Bassa potenzialità di scivolamento | Low slip risk 

dinamico 
B.C.R.A D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n. 236 

(μ > 0,40) 

ANSI A326.3 
(D.C.O.F) 

In funzione dell’ambiente o della zona di lavoro 
Based on environment or on the working area 

BATTISCOPA TERMINALE L MONOLITICO

Bullnose / Plinthe / 
Sockel / Rodapié

L terminal textured / Terminale elle structuré / 
Strukturierte L stück Fliese /Remate en forma de L estructurado

8×30 [3”×12”]
RT 8,5 mm

30×16,5×3,8 [24”×61/2 ×11/2”]
RT 8,5 mm

POINT SAND   Y9X1   Y9e1

POINT SILVER   Y9X4   Y9e4

POINT BEIGE MULTICOLOR   Y9X2   Y9e2

POINT GREY MULTICOLOR   Y9X3   Y9e3

 Structured R11    

 For all technical features, refer to page 58.

POINT

POINT BEIGE MULTICOLOR
30×60 [12”×24”]



Specs 
& Tech

Legenda & simbologia
Legend&Symbols
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Structured R11Natural R9 Spazzolato R10 Grip R10

V0 V1 V2 V3 V4

Aspetto molto

lo stesso tono /
Particularly even 
appearance, pieces have 
the same shade /
Aspect très uniforme, 
les pièces présentent la 
même nuance /
Äußerst gleichförmiges 
Aussehen, die Stücke 
haben denselben 
Farbton /
Aspecto muy uniforme, 
las piezas tienen el 
mismo tono

Aspetto uniforme, 

sono minime /
Even appearance, the 
differences of shade 
amongst pieces are 
minimal /
Aspect uniforme, les 
différences de nuance 
entre les pièces sont 
minimes /
Gleichförmiges 
Aussehen, die 
Unterschiede zwischen 
den einzelnen Stücken 
sind minimal /
Aspecto uniforme, las 
diferencias entre las 
piezas son mínimas

distinguibili ma simili /
Minor variations, the 
differences of shade 
amongst pieces are 
visible but similar /
Variations minimes, les 
différences de nuance 
entre les pièces sont 
visibles mais identiques /
Minimale Variationen, 
die Farbunterschiede 
zwischen den einzelnen 
Stücken sind erkennbar, 
aber es besteht große 
Ähnlichkeit  /
Variaciones mínimas, las 
piezas presentan entre 
sí diferencias de tono 
distinguibles, pero son 
similares

 /
Moderate variations, the 
differences of shade 
amongst pieces are 

Variations modérées, les 
différences de nuance 
entre les pièces sont 

Mäßige Variationen, 
die Farbunterschiede 
zwischen den einzelnen 
Stücken sind 
bedeutend /
Variaciones moderadas, 
las diferencias de tono 
entre las piezas son 

 /
Substantial variations of 
shade, striking differences 
amongst pieces /
Variations substantielles 
de nuance, très forte 
différence entre les 
pièces /
Stärke Farbvariationen, die 
Unterschiede zwischen 
den einzelnen Stücken 
sind sehr markant /
Variaciones sustanciales 
de tono, las diferencias de 
tono entre las piezas son 
muy acentuadas

Legenda & simbologia

FINITURE DI SUPERFICIE CERTIFICAZIONI DI PROCESSO

CERTIFICAZIONI DI PROCESSO

VARIAZIONI CROMATICHE DICHIARAZIONI AMBIENTALI

DOP/CE SASOUPECCCC
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Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical characteristics

Norma o metodo
Norms

Requisiti prescritti

Lenght and Width
RT

NO RT

Rettilineità degli spigoli
Straightness of sides

RT

NO RT

Ortogonalità
Rectangularity

RT

NO RT

Planarità
Flatness

RT

NO RT

Spessore
Thickness

Assorbimento acqua
Water Absorption

Bending and breaking strenght

Deep abrasion resistance
3

Thermal shock resistance

Frost resistance

Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

Slip resistance

Slip resistance

Slip resistance

ält sich das Recht vor, die oben genannten 
Spezifikationen jederzeit ohne Vorankündigung zu ä

Valore medio

3

Resistente

UGL

Natural R9

A

EN 14411 e ISO 13006 appendice G 0,5% / EN 14411 and ISO 13006 annex 

0,5 %
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Posa in opera EN Laying

DE 

FR Pose

ES Colocación

Conformità alle norme

keope.com

EN
STONEWARE 
Compliance with standards

keope.com

DE

keope.com

FR
Conformité aux normes

UNI 

keope.com

ES

Cumplimiento de las normas
UNI EN 

keope.com

*Per ulteriori informazioni visita il sito

keope.com/keopesmart
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EN DE FR ES 
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EN INSTRUCTIONS FOR 

• 

• 

• 

 IMPORTANT POINTS FOR 

Given the above, it is important to 
pay particular attention during all handling, 
installation and cleaning operations for 

grouting, it is essential to quickly remove 
any excess glue and sealing materials, taking 
care to clean the surfaces using only clean 
water and neutral soap (do not use buffered 

instruments, abrasive sponges, detergents 
or cleaning pastes containing abrasive 

sealing materials containing abrasive 

surfaces that may be walked on or come 
into contact with abrasive materials of any 

ES ADVERTENCIAS PARA 

ADVERTENCIA PARA LA 

FR AVERTISSEMENT POUR LA 

POSE.

 

ceramico

EN Ordinary and extraordinary 
cleaning of ceramic material 

FR Nettoyage ordinaire et 
extraordinaire du matériau céramique

ES 
extraordinaria del material cerámico

DE 
 

Per ulteriori informazioni relative ai prodotti per la pulizia visita il sito*Per ulteriori informazioni visita il sito

keope.com/keopesmart
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EN 

EN 
OF PORCELAIN STONEWARE

FR ES DE FR JOINTS ET JOINTOIEMENTS
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Posa a secco di piastrelle 20mm

EN Dry Laying 20mm

Instructions for project 
engineers and customers

FR Pose à sec des dalles 20mm ES Colocación en seco 20mm

Instrucciones para clientes y 
proyectistas

DE Trockene Verlegung  20mm

auftraggeber

Per ulteriori informazioni visita il sito /
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FORMATO 20mm
SIZE 20MM /  FORMAT 20MM / 
FORMATEN 20MM / FORMATOS 20MM

ALTEZZA FINO A 2cm cm*
FROM 2 TO 10cm cm* / 
HÖHE VON 2 BIS 10cm cm*

cm*
FROM 10 TO 30cm cm* / HÖHE VON 10 BIS 
30cm cm*

4 piedi / 4 supports / 4 supports /
4 stelzlager / 4 soportes

2

4 piedi / 4 supports / 4 supports /
4 stelzlager / 4 soportes

2

4 piedi / 4 supports / 4 supports /
4 stelzlager / 4 soportes

2

system / 
grid system / + double filet en fibre de verre plus ou plaque en acier 

EN FR ES DE 

Silice cristallina

•

EN Crystalline silica FR Silice cristalline ES Sílice cristalina
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osservazioni devono essere riportate su tutte le copie dei documenti di trasporto, altrimenti i prodotti 

Eventuali pagamenti ad agenti, rappresentanti o ausiliari di commercio non si intendono effettuati 

nienti da paesi diversi dal proprio paese di residenza se trattasi di paesi che non garantiscono un 

del Venditore per ogni danno diretto e/o indiretto comunque originato dal prodotto difettoso, deve 

I. CLAUSOLE SOLVE ET REPETE E RISOLUTIVE 

cuzione sia resa impossibile o oggettivamente troppo onerosa da un impedimento imprevedibile 

ed alla giurisdizione dello Stato Italiano e la competenza territoriale viene devoluta in via esclusiva al 

Safety recommendations
FR Consignes de sécurité

Sicherheitsempfehlungen Recomendaciones de seguridad
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absolument pas compatible, le Vendeur se réserve la faculté de refuser les opérations de chargement 

chargées avec celles indiquées sur le document de transport doivent être soulevées par le transpor

commandations inhérentes aux activités exercées avant et durant la pose indiquées sur le document 

les Parties reconnaissent comme des Vices Évidents les défauts des Produits existant dès la réception 

comme des Vices Évidents les défauts de surface, de décoration, de polissage, de calibre, de planéité, 

placera le Produit défectueux par un autre produit ayant des caractéristiques analogues ou supérieures 

après la restitution des Produits défectueux, au remboursement du prix payé, majoré du prix du tran

placement du matériel par du matériel ayant des caractéristiques analogues ou supérieures et, lorsque 

la garantie du Vendeur couvrant tout dommage direct et / ou indirect causé par le produit défectueux, 

sque cette exécution est rendue impossible ou objectivement trop onéreuse par un empêchement im

embargos, les coupures de courant, les ruptures exceptionnelles de machines, les retards de livraison de 

ractère technique (comme, par exemple, les dessins, les notices, les documentations, les formules et la 

italien et les parties reconnaissent la compétence territoriale exclusive du Tribunal de Modène dans la 

the one stated by the Buyer, the Seller reserves the right to suspend the execution of the supplies 
underway and/or to terminate the contracts in force and the Buyer shall not have the right to claim 

this shall also be the case when the parties agree that the delivery, or part of it, shall be arranged 

container to the Forwarding agent does not represent in any way the undertaking of any liability by 

suitable, the Seller reserves the right to refuse to load the goods and the Buyer shall not have the 

of the quantities loaded with those on the transport document must be made by the carrier upon 

documents, otherwise the loaded products shall be considered to be complete and in good con

dure and the stability of the goods on the vehicle, in order to prevent damage during transport and 

sentatives, or sales assistants shall not be considered as made until the amounts are received by 

than its own country of residence, if the said countries do not guarantee an adequate exchange of 

the contract for just cause and the Buyer shall not have the right to claim compensation for any 

only in part, the payment shall result in the application of interest on arrears in favour of the Seller, 

mediately visible upon receipt thereof and that make the material unsuitable for use or that signi

shall include the invoice details and an accurate description of the claimed fault together with pho

ditions, taking into account the stress and variables to which the product will be subjected, which 

lowing the return of the faulty products, the Buyer shall have the right to a refund of the price paid 
plus the transport cost, with the exclusion of compensation for any other direct and/or indirect 

any direct and/or indirect damage caused by the faulty product, shall be limited to an amount that 
shall not be greater than double the selling price applied by the Seller, only in relation to the faulty 

the right of recourse and/or make a claim against the Seller/manufacturer, the said action shall take 

ducts already supplied, the Seller reserves the right to suspend the execution of the supplies un
derway and/or to terminate the contracts in force and the Buyer shall not have the right to claim 

let them be seized or distrained without declaring that the property is of the Seller, and the Buyer 

is impossible or objectively too costly due to an unforeseeable impediment independent from the 

revolutions, requisitions, embargo, power blackouts, extraordinary breakage of machinery, delays in 
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observaciones sobre la integridad de los embalajes y la exactitud de las cantidades cargadas, así como 
aquellas puestas en el documento de transporte, deben ser presentadas por el transportista  en el momento 

representantes o auxiliares de comercio no se entienden efectuadas mientras las respectivas sumas no 

es que no sean su propio país de residencia si se trata de países que no garantizan adecuado intercambio 

partes reconocen como vicios evidentes los defectos de los productos constatables ya en el momento de su 

haga imposible u objetivamente demasiado onerosa por impedimento imprevisible independiente de su 

Allgemeine Verkaufsbedingungen
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NOTE • NOTES
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via canale

via canale

WAREHOUSE

info@keope.com
keope.com/keopesmart

PHONE
FAX 
ADMIN. FAX

m
ar

zo
  2

0
26

EN FR 

illustrés dans ce catalogue dans un but 

poids reportés peuvent varier pour des 

bureaux commerciaux au moment de la 

DE 
Recht vor, Änderungen an den Produkten 

Produktionsnotwendigkeiten vorzunehmen, 

Muster dienen allein zur Orientierung und 

die angegebenen Gewichte können durch 

Sie sich bitte zur Bestellung an unsere 

ES 
facultad de aportar variaciones a los 

los departamentos comerciales al realizar 



keope.com/keopesmart


